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Men / 10 / 15 Y.O.
Session: SA3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Garrett Schooley135
EVO Gymnastics

12.900 13.200 13.80012.800 12.30012.600 77.600
1 2 1 1 2T 4 1 

1 

Alexander Tapanes134
FGTC

12.150 13.400 12.80012.700 12.50011.000 74.550
4 1 2 3 11 2 2 

2 

Jaden Blank139
EVO Gymnastics

12.250 12.400 12.90011.100 12.70012.600 73.950
2T 4 5 2 2T 1 3 

3 

Sebastian Martinez129
EVO Gymnastics

12.250 11.800 11.90010.900 12.40012.000 71.250
2T 6 6 6 5 3 4 

4 

Keivone Bowen137
Gym USA WG

11.600 12.600 11.50012.300 10.40012.800 71.200
6 3 3 7 1 7 5 

5 

David Clauson131
Gym USA WG

11.850 11.300 12.40010.200 10.30011.200 67.250
5 7 8 4 9T 8T 6 

6 

Jacob Brooks939
Gallagher's

11.450 10.400 11.10010.400 11.10011.900 66.350
8 8 7 9 6 6 7 

7 

Jesse Goncalves133
TumbleBees Jupiter

11.550 8.700 12.3008.900 10.30011.300 63.050
7 10 11 5 8 8T 8 

8 

Trevor Owens132
EVO Gymnastics

11.050 9.600 11.4009.500 9.30011.400 62.250
10 9 9 8 7 10 9 

9 

Omri Coates140
Nova Fla

10.550 7.100 10.8007.900 9.00011.200 56.550
11 12 12 10 9T 11 10 

10 

Joshua George138
Sun Country

0.000 12.100 0.00012.200 11.40012.400 48.100
12 5 4 12 4 5 11 

11 

Max Rubin136
Nova Fla

11.150 8.000 10.2009.300 8.1000.000 46.750
9 11 10 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Men / 10 / 16 Y.O.
Session: SA3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jonah Diaz117
Sun Country

12.050 12.300 12.90012.800 12.30012.900 75.250
5 1 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Denis Irimiea118
FGTC

12.550 11.100 13.30012.600 11.60012.300 73.450
1 3 2 1 2T 2 2 

2 

Colby Prince119
LaFleur's Tampa

12.450 12.000 12.70011.300 11.00012.300 71.750
2 2 3T 3 2T 4T 3 

3 

Cooper Garrard120
North Florida - Jax

12.100 9.100 12.20011.300 11.50012.100 68.300
4 8 3T 5 4 3 4 

4 

Mauri Gallardo126
North Florida - Jax

12.000 9.300 12.3009.100 10.20011.500 64.400
6 7 6 4 5 6 5 

5 

Presley Trento125
EVO Gymnastics

10.900 10.600 12.00010.700 0.00011.400 55.600
9 4 5 6 6 11 6 

6 

Matias Silva116
Nova Fla

10.700 0.000 11.0008.000 9.50010.500 49.700
10 10T 7T 8 8 8T 7 

7 

Neiman Mocombe128
Gym USA WG

12.200 10.000 0.0000.000 11.00011.300 44.500
3 5 9T 11 7 4T 8 

8 

Owen Shell127
North Florida - Jax

11.250 0.000 11.9008.000 9.8000.000 40.950
8 10T 7T 7 9T 7 9 

9 

Hunter Shafer123
Nova Fla

11.500 9.600 10.7000.000 7.8000.000 39.600
7 6 9T 9 9T 10 10 

10 

Sebastian Hernandez121
Nova Fla

7.700 9.000 10.0000.000 9.5000.000 36.200
11 9 9T 10 9T 8T 11 

11 
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Men / 10 / 17-18  A
Session: SA3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Travis Wong103
FGTC

12.100 13.000 13.10013.700 12.80013.800 78.500
2 2 1 4 1 2 1 

1 

Steven Lukasik102
LaFleur's Tampa

12.650 13.300 13.60012.800 12.10012.800 77.250
1 1 2 2 2T 3 2 

2 

Franco Peirano104
Park Avenue

11.800 10.400 14.10012.200 11.70011.100 71.300
5 6 3 1 6 4 3 

3 

Finn Rimay101
TumbleBees Jupiter

11.900 10.900 13.50011.100 10.80012.800 71.000
4 4 5T 3 2T 5 4 

4 

Korey Russell105
LaFleur's Tampa

11.550 11.500 12.30010.600 12.90011.800 70.650
6 3 7 6 4 1 5 

5 

Ian Victory108
FGTC

11.950 10.800 12.80011.800 10.40011.600 69.350
3 5 4 5 5 6 6 

6 

Addison English107
ACE - FL

10.750 9.100 10.50011.100 8.90010.400 60.750
7 7 5T 7 7 7 7 

7 
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Men / 10 / 17-18 B
Session: SA3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Justin Smith112
Sun Country

11.000 12.800 13.40012.900 12.50012.800 75.400
6 1 2 3 2 1 1 

1 

Javier Alfonso109
FGTC

11.650 10.900 14.30013.500 10.80013.700 74.850
5 6 1 1 1 2 2 

2 

Peter Hristosov113
TAG.USA

12.050 12.200 12.80011.900 10.10012.500 71.550
3 2 6 5 3T 5T 3 

3 

Noah Pokigo114
Gym USA WG

12.150 11.400 12.10012.400 10.70011.000 69.750
2 5 4 6 8 3 4 

4 

Zachary Perez111
Gym USA WG

11.800 11.700 11.80012.300 10.10012.000 69.700
4 4 5 7 5 5T 5 

5 

William Harrington110
Gym USA WG

12.650 10.300 13.60012.600 8.90011.600 69.650
1 7 3 2 7 8 6 

6 

Connor Farwell115
North Florida - Jax

10.600 11.900 13.30010.300 10.50012.500 69.100
7 3 8 4 3T 4 7 

7 

Austin Smith945
Gallagher's

10.200 8.100 11.30011.300 9.00011.700 61.600
8 8 7 8 6 7 8 

8 
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